- Construction and providing Granular Sub Base (GSB) of a road from Nongjri to 

Health Sub Center Nongpador upto Mawpaiar (L=2.00 km) 
(ii) Approximate Work component = Rs 78,73,000.00 

Tender value: Add 5% for maintenance =Rs 3,93,000.00 

- Total = Rs 82,66,000.00 

(Rupees Eighty-Two Lakhs Sixty-Six Thousand) only 

(iii) Nature of 

works: - E/w ilc side drains, Hume pipe culvert NP3, GSB. 

(iv) Time of 24 (twenty-four) months from th~ date of issue of Final Work Order 
completion: -
(v) Rates: - Rates are to be quoted on flat percentage basis, i.e., AT PARI ABOVE the Schedule of